THERMOZONE AD 200 E
Frico AB, Box 102, SE-433 22  Partille • Tel: +46 31-336 86 00 • Fax: +46 31-26 28 60 • mailbox@frico.se • www.frico.se
Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
0 m
0.5 m
1 m
1.5 m
2 m

INSTALLATIONACCESSORIES
For more information on Frico’s products, visit us at
www.frico.se. You can also order information material
directly from Frico.
MORE INFORMATION
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Thermozone AD 200 E with electrical heat
Type Output*2 Air flow Sound level*1 ∆∆∆∆∆t*2 Voltage Amperage Length Weight
[kW] [m3/h] [dB(A)] [°C] [V] [A] [mm] [kg]
AD210C03 3 900/1200 41/47 10/7 230V~ 13,5 1020 13
AD210C05 4,5 900/1200 41/47 15/11 230V~ 20,1 1020 13
AD210E06 6 900/1400 41/51 20/13 400V3N~*3 9,2 1020 14
AD210E09 9 900/1400 41/51 30/19 400V3N~*3 13,5 1020 16
AD215E06 6 1300/2100 43/53 14/8 400V3N~*3 9,3 1530 19
AD215E09 9 1300/2100 43/53 20/13 400V3N~*3 13,6 1530 23
AD215E15 15 1300/2100 43/53 34/21 400V3N~+230V~*3 22,3 1530 23
AD220E12 12 1800/2800 44/54 20/13 400V3N~+230V~*3,*4 18,2 2000 32
AD220E18 18 1800/2800 44/54 30/19 400V3N~+230V~*3,*4 26,9 2000 32
*1) Conditions: Distance to unit 5 metres. Directional factor: 2. Equivalent absorption area: 200 m2.
*2) ∆t = temperature increase of through air at maximum heating output and low and high air flow.